34
Grabs
TRU Round stock grabs
Working load limit (WLL) 100 - 4000 kg
The TRU roundstock grab picks up roundstock and pipe
material up to 600 mm in diameter quickly and safely.
With its optional protective lining, it can also pick up
materials with sensitive surfaces.
Product group: I4
Technical data TRU
Model Art.-No.
standard
Art.-No.
with protective lining
*WLL
kg
Jaw capacity
mm
*Weight
kg
TRU100 N51902711 N51902712 100 50 - 150 3.9
TRU500 N51902701 N51902706 500 35 - 200 13.6
TRU1000 N51902702 N51902707 1000 35 - 200 13.6
TRU1500 N51902703 N51902708 1500 80 - 300 27.0
TRU3000 N51902704 N51902709 3000 80 - 300 49.0
TRU4000 N51902705 N51902710 4000 200 - 600 208.0
Dimensions TRU
Model TRU
100
TRU

safe lifting. The TBG has rubber lined jaws and the TST
model has serrated steel jaws.
Product group: I4
Grabs
Technical data
Model Art.-No.
TBG rubber lined
Art.-No.
TST steel jaw
WLL
kg
Jaw capacity
mm
Weight
kg
TBG/TST500S N52604009 N4300000396 500 0 - 150 27
TBG/TST1000S N52604010 N4300000392 1000 50 - 250 50
TBG/TST200L N52604156 N4300000393 200 200 - 500 49
TBG/TST300L N52604157 N4300000394 300 400 - 700 52
TBG/TST500L N52604158 N4300000395 500 600 - 900 55
TBG/TST1000L N52604159 N4300000391 1000 800 - 1100 72
INFO
When using the models fitted with rubber protective lining,
it is important that the surfaces are dry, clean and free of
oil and grease.